Kompanieschiel3en 2010

06.02.2010

Luftgewehr West

Alle

Platz Schitze Mannschaft

1 Daniel Meier u30 Schiitzen

2 Josef Blring Sport
3 Berthold Wille Schiitzen
4  Detlef Arens Schiitzen
5 Rene Peters Schitzen
6 Robert Koschorreck Schiitzen
7 Uwe Kilian Schitzen
8 Christoph Klare Schiitzen
9 Peter Kszyminski Alters
10 Manfred Laufs Senioren
11 Dirk Lappe Schiitzen
12 Magnus Wille Alters
13 Josef Poéttner Alters
14 Rouven Flender u30 Schitzen
15 Torsten Barthel Schiitzen
16 Patrick Muller u30 Schiitzen
17 Jochen Raschke Schiitzen
18 Thomas Miiller Schitzen
19 Ulrich Zimmermann Sport
20 Bernd Kretzschmar Schiitzen
21 Robert Reilard Alters
22 Thomas Thiele Schiitzen
23 Clemens Tofall Alters
24 Felix Kilian u30 Schiitzen
25 Friedhelm Navarra Senioren
26 Dirk Stelte Schiitzen
27 Willi Lucke Senioren
28 Christoph Haverland u30 Schiitzen
29 Meinolf Péttner Alters
30 Josef Steiner Alters
31 Harald Hahne Schiitzen
32 Reinhard Heinemann Alters
33 Rainer Peters Schiitzen
34 Heinz Willeke Senioren
35 Eckehard Flender Alters
36 Markus Huttmann Schitzen
37 Franz Josef Heinemann Alters
38 Raffael Flender u30 Schiitzen
39 Martin Gemke Schitzen
40 Uwe Externest Schiitzen
41 Wigand Laabs Senioren
42 Guido Dusing Schiitzen
43 Burkhard Stiehm Senioren

Ringe

143
142
141
140
140
139
138
138
136
136
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
131
130
130
129
129
129
128
127
127
126
126
126
124
124
123
122
119
119
116
108



Klassenwertung
Schitzenklasse

Platz Schitze
+ +

weitere Angabe

Daniel Meier u30

Daniel ist Gewinner des Schitzenpokals und de

Berthold Wille

Detlef Arens

Rene Peters

Robert Koschorreck
Uwe Kilian
Christoph Klare

Dirk Lappe

Rouven Flender u30
Torsten Barthel
Patrick Muller u30
Jochen Raschke
Thomas Mdiller
Bernd Kretzschmar
Thomas Thiele
Felix Kilian u30
Dirk Stelte
Christoph Haverland u30
Harald Hahne
Rainer Peters
Markus Huttmann
Raffael Flender u30
Martin Gemke

Uwe Externest
Guido Dusing

Altersklasse

Platz Schitze
+ +

OCoO~NOUOILA,WNPEF

10

weitere Angabe

Peter Kszyminski
Magnus Wille

Josef Poéttner

Robert Reilard

Clemens Tofall

Meinolf Pottner

Josef Steiner

Reinhard Heinemann
Eckehard Flender

Franz Josef Heinemann

Seniorenklasse

Platz Schiitze
+ +

weitere Angabe

Manfred Laufs
Friedhelm Navarra
Willi Lucke

Heinz Willeke
Wigand Laabs
Burkhard Stiehm

Sportschitzenklasse

Platz Schiitze
+ +

1
2

weitere Angabe

Josef Buring
Ulrich Zimmermann

n / Ergebnisse
+

Ringe

96| 47|

143

s Jungschiitzenpokals

92| 49|
91| 49|
92| 48|
93| 46|
92| 46|
93| 45|
89| 46|
1] 44|
88| 46|
90| 44|
91| 43|
86| 47|
90| 43|
86| 46|
92| 39|
86| 44|
86| 43|
82| 45|
85| 41|
80| 44|
78| 45|
82| 40|
79| 40|
78| 38|

n / Ergebnisse
+

141
140
140
139
138
138
135
135
134
134
134
133
133
132
131
130
129
127
126
124
123
122
119
116

Ringe

89| 47|
90| 45|
90| 45|
85| 47|
90| 42|
88| 41|
84| 44|
85| 42|
88| 38|
84| 40|

n / Ergebnisse
+

136
135
135
132
132
129
128
127
126
124

Ringe

93| 43|
82| 48|
83| 46|
86| 40|
85| 34
75| 33|

n / Ergebnisse

95| 47
89| 44|

136
130
129
126
119
108

133



